9/19/24, 11:51 PM

Algeria International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | Il Alger, Algeria
19 10/17/2024 to 10/20/2024

International Series

MS Acceptance list

Select event: MS

BWF - Algeria International 2024 - Acceptance list

v
75 Active entries
9/17/2024
Seeding Ranking:
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

Main
1 60449 e [IND] Vishal VASUDEVAN India #123 15590 10 -
2 91894 E [CRO] Aria DINATA Croatia #137 13690 10 -
3 72466 == [EGY] Adham Hatem ELGAMAL Egypt #146 12954 0 -
4 74008 I (sun Julien SCHEIWILLER Switzerland #155 11995 10 -
5 57406 || [GER] Brian HOLTSCHKE Germany #183 9840 10 -
6 98896 B [ALG] Adel HAMEK Algeria #194 8893 9 -
7 68394 IEB (KSAl mahd SHAIKH Saudi Arabia #213 8082 10 -
8 85224 [El (POR] Bruno CARVALHO Portugal #215 7875 10 -
9 99685 l’:Moroccc Independent [MIN] Driss BOURROUM \jorocco Independent  #312 4630 5 R
10 81874 . [ALG] Mohamed Abdelaziz OUCHEFOUN Algeria #326 4425 6 -
" 99187 l [ALG] Mohamed Abderrahime BELARBI Algeria #336 4238 9 -
12 91781 Bmm [DEN] SgRen HALD Denmark #368 3630 6 -
13 88007 E [MAS] CHOK Ken Wei, Keane Malaysia #377 3430 6 -
14 88096 B [GER] Camilo BORST Germany #402 3040 10 -
15 72161 B (ALG] Sifeddine LARBAOUI Algeria #409 2965 5 -
16 95766 === [NED] Noah HAASE Netherlands #480 2104 10 -
17 59921 [l (MLTI samuel CASSAR Malta #509 1830 9 -
18 85017 I (sun Lorrain JOLIAT Switzerland #514 1790 6 -
19 79757 Bl (5A] Yazan SAIGH Saudi Arabia #598 1396 3 -
20 96561 | B (8L Baptiste ROLIN Belgium #621 1280 9 -
21 91629 B [ALG] Bouksani ABDERRAHIM Algeria #865 650 2 -
22 82278 n [SUI] Nolan CHANTHAKESONE Switzerland #901 570 2 -
23 56882 E [MAS] Darrell, Sen Xian CHEW Malaysia #901 570 2 -
24 74509 l [ALG] Samy KHALDI Algeria #9311 550 1 -

Qualifying
1 60485 l [ALG] Mestapaha KESSARI Algeria #911 550 1 -
2 62837 B [ALG] Daoud AIMEN Algeria #911 550 1 -
3 57937 B [ALG] Oussama KEDDOU Algeria #911 550 1 -
4 43478 . [ALG] Ayoub Rayan DAOUD Algeria #1247 210 1 -
5 80630 . [ALG] Mohamed Amine GUELMAQUI Algeria #1247 210 1 -
6 94193 ' [ALG] Saif Eddine KIOUAR Algeria #1478 100 1 -
7 68546 .- [ALG] Billal LARACHI Algeria #1478 100 1 -
8 62336 B [ALG] Sofiane AOUAMER Algeria #1478 100 1 -
9 99694 [TUN] KHAYATI Ouzaier Tunisia #1478 100 1 -
10 81624 B [ALG] Mohamed Rayane BOUFFENICHE Algeria #1478 100 1 _
1 91043 B [ALG] YACINE Laichi Algeria #1478 100 1 -
12 84409 B (ALG] Ryane MAZRI Algeria #1478 100 1 -
13 16423 B (AG] lzzeddine ZIAT Algeria #1478 100 1 -
14 92373 . [ALG] Mohamed Ali ABIDI Algeria #1478 100 1 -
15 76654 B [ALG] Akram MAMARELI Algeria #1478 100 1 -
16 56156 .~ [ALG] Mohamed Amine CHEKKAL Algeria #1478 100 1 -
17 70604 I B (FRAI Nolhan RIHOUEY France #1771 20 1 -
18 81574 == [IRQ] Muntadher NABEEL Iraq - - - -
19 49251 i [IND] Aryan TALWAR India - - - -
20 92920 IEB (KSAl fahad ALMALKI Saudi Arabia B R N R

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=e619e7f4-0ad9-4574-b95c-6c01ab7c2f1f

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY

12



9/19/24, 11:51 PM BWEF - Algeria International 2024 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

21 70077 = [NED] Sean FANSEDA Netherlands - - - -
22 22937 = [UAE] Zaeem MUNAWAR United Arab Emirates - - - -
23 30018 B B (FRA] Kais SELLAMI France - - .
24 39981 [TUN] Ahmed CHTIOUI Tunisia - - - -
25 17362 B [(ALG] Belkacem Antoine HADOUR Algeria - - .
26 98092 n [SUI] Keishin RIMMER Switzerland - - - -
27 63166 [TUN] DRIRA Mohamed Yassine Tunisia - - - -
28 43060 B (LG Ayoub DJEBLI Algeria - - -
29 42005 I [UAE] Harshpreet ARORA United Arab Emirates - - . -
30 26500 B B (FRA] Tom FREMONT France . - P
31 84663 = [IRQ] Murtadha TALIB Irag - - - -
32 47373 (B (TUN]Adem KHAYATI Tunisia - - - -
33 98173 == [IRQ] Yousif M. KHUDHUR Iraq - - - -
34 27840 B [ALG] Omar SEHILLA Algeria B R B R
35 45490 [TUN] Anas KHAYATI Tunisia - - - -
36 32268 B (ALGI samir AFNAI Algeria - - -
37 40474 [TUN] Abderrahmen TRABELSI Tunisia - - - -
38 46306 B [ALG] Mohamed Abdellali BOUAOUICHE Algeria - - R -
39 30816 B [ALG] Said Tarek AMROUNI Algeria - - - -
40 45354 B [ALG] Amine SADLI Algeria - - -
M 78272 B (ALG] Al AYADA Algeria - - -
42 17530 I [ALG] Aymen BENYETTOU ORIBI Algeria - - - -
43 30607 B [ALG] Mohammed BENZEROUAL Algeria - R - -
44 28804 l [ALG] Houssem Yacine ELAOUESSE Algeria - - - -
45 22424 . [ALG] Mohamed Akram SABER Algeria - - - -
46 30444 B [ALG] Mohamed Yazid BEN AHMED Algeria - - - -
a7 88433 B [ALG] Walid BELAIDENE Algeria . - .
48 39848 B [(ALG] Riad AFENAI Algeria - - - -
49 30388 l [ALG] Abdelhagni AISSOU Algeria - - - -
50 49533 B [ALG] Dani AISSOU Algeria - - -
51 30841 B [ALG] Fouzi AISSOU Algeria - - R -

Removed

9/2/2024 63846 l [ALG] Youcef Sabri MEDEL Algeria - - - -
9/4/2024 96429 [BRA] Ygor COELHO Brazil - - - -

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=e619e7f4-0ad9-4574-b95c-6c01ab7c2f1f 2/2



9/19/24, 11:53 PM

Algeria International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | Il Alger, Algeria
19 10/17/2024 to 10/20/2024

International Series

WS Acceptance list

57 Active entries

Select event: WS

v

BWF - Algeria International 2024 - Acceptance list

9/17/2024
Seeding Ranking:
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

Main
1 78135 I | [FRAI Romane CLOTEAUX-FOUCAULT France #114 16900 10 -
2 60035 B B (BeU Clara LASSAUX Belgium #134 14000 0 -
3 88020 === [EGY] Nour AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt #155 12020 10 -
a 61746 == [EGY] Doha HANY Egypt #158 11745 10 -
5 69386 &= [vAs] LOH Zhi Wei Malaysia #192 9120 10 -
6 85869 BB (KSAl khadijah KAWTHAR Saudi Arabia #219 7250 10 -
7 90854 B B (7A Yasmine HAMZA Italy #223 7130 5 .
8 75658 . [ALG] Yasmina CHIBAH Algeria #255 5564 5 -
9 60301 [POR] Mariana PAIVA Portugal #263 5411 9 -
10 64063 . [ALG] Halla BOUKSANI Algeria #268 5264 5 -
1 57847 B (ALG] Malak OUCHEFOUN Algeria #290 4491 4 -
12 97482 B B (e Karla HENRY Belgium #316 3924 10 -
13 71116 n [SUI] Leila ZARROUK Switzerland #330 3669 9 -
14 87854 == [AUT] Katrin NEUDOLT Austria #348 3130 10 -
15 59922 ' [ALG] Linda MAZRI Algeria #408 2380 4 -
16 61189 : [UAE] Sakshi KURBKHELGI United Arab Emirates  #518 1370 1 -
17 83652 E [UGA] Verona Sadat RAZAVIPOUR Uganda #578 1030 3 -
18 95534 == [UGA] Harshita SINGH Uganda #581 970 3 -
19 93063 [UGA] Harshni HIRANI Uganda #665 900 2 -
20 75944 == [CRO] Jelena BUCHBERGER Croatia #714 640 5 -
21 80339 .~ [ALG] Deloum RIHAM Algeria #741 550 1 -
22 79879 B 1ALG] Amira BOUHRIRA Algeria #741 550 1 -
23 72550 B (ALG] Dounia NAAMA Algeria #741 550 1 -
24 66091 B (ALG] Ferd HOUDA Algeria #7471 550 1 -

Qualifying
1 27376 l [ALG] Lylia LEKBAL Algeria #741 550 1 -
2 45055 B [ALG] Ines MADI Algeria #741 550 1 -
3 62372 B (ALG] Amrouni KAHINA Algeria #1005 210 1 -
4 44310 B B (BEL Auriane VASILEVSKI Belgium #1031 170 1 -
5 27299 [TUN] Malek BEN AHMED Tunisia #1112 100 1 -
6 99240 B (ALG] Tinhinane CHILA Algeria #1112 100 1 -
7 66639 B (AG] Ines ZIANI Algeria #1112 100 1 -
8 95224 B [ALG] Rosa MAMACHE Algeria #1112 100 1 -
9 38902 B [ALG] Manel HAMZA Algeria #1112 100 1 -
10 82558 T [ESP] Cristina TERUEL Spain #1179 60 2 -
1 11455 B (ALG] Chiraz HALIMI Algeria - - -
12 17010 [TUN] Fadoua HACHEMI Tunisia - - . -
13 82954 === [IRQ] Urnina POLOUS Iraq N N B R
14 21736 [TUN] Hiba SEGHAIER Tunisia . . -
15 24875 B (ALG] Razane Meriem OUCHEFOUN  Algeria - . . -
16 33663 [TUN] Narim JEBALI Tunisia - E .
17 26894 l [ALG] Douaa Intissare TOUATI Algeria - - - -
18 48107 . [ALG] Rahma Aya SALEM Algeria - - - -
19 84590 B (ALG] Hiba LEKBAL Algeria - - - R
20 28453 B [ALG] Roumaissa BOUFENNICHE Algeria - - . R

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=e619e7f4-0ad9-4574-b95c-6c01ab7c2f1f

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY

12



9/19/24, 11:53 PM

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=e619e7f4-0ad9-4574-b95c-6c01ab7c2f1f

Member ID Player

45964

43456

22386

42027

44284

38963

33275

47515

32182

22684

28688

31835

22177

[ALG] Fatima BOUFENNICHE
[ALG] Basmala HAMDI PACHA
[ALG] Yasmine Meriem BOUAOUICHE
[ALG] Hind SERRAYE

[ALG] Imene AMOURA

[ALG] Elina TOUATI

[ALG] Lina ABID

[ALG] Feriel AZIZI

[ALG] Asma ZAAFOUR

[ALG] Maroua FARAH

[ALG] Nour El Houda TOUATI
[ALG] Ikram TOUATI

[ALG] Lina FARAH

BWF - Algeria International 2024 - Acceptance list

Nationality Rank Points
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria

Algeria

Tournaments Seed

2/2



9/19/24, 11:54 PM

BWF - Algeria International 2024 - Acceptance list

Algeria International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | Il Alger, Algeria
19 10/17/2024 to 10/20/2024

International Series

MD Acceptance list

31 Active entries

9/17/2024

Main

Select event: MD v

Member ID

Seeding Ranking:

Player

Nationality

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY

Notional/Protected
Rank Points points

Tournaments Seed

12

13

17

18

19

63846
72986

88007
82836

72161
81874

82278
85017

98896
99187

94193
68546

81624
84409

62336
56156

95766
70077

99694
63166

56882
82404

16423
92373

57937
43478

80630
60485

79757
92920

74509
91629

68089
89369

91043
62837

95721
57512

B [ALG]Youcef Sabri MEDEL

B [ALG]Koceila MAMMERI

&E [MAS]CHOK Ken Wei, Keane

& |MAS]ANndy Yew Tung KOK

B [ALGISifeddine LARBAOUI

B [ALG]Mohamed Abdelaziz OUCHEFOUN

E3 [sui]Nolan CHANTHAKESONE
EX [suijLorrain JOLIAT
B [ALG]Adel HAMEK
[ALG]Mohamed Abderrahime BELARBI

B

B [ALG]Saif Eddine KIOUAR
B [ALG]Billal LARACHI
B
B
B

" [ALG]Mohamed Rayane BOUFFENICHE
[ALG]Ryane MAZRI
[ALG]Sofiane AOUAMER
B [ALGIMohamed Amine CHEKKAL

== [NED]Noah HAASE

== [NED]Sean FANSEDA
[TUN]JKHAYATI Ouzaier
[TUN]DRIRA Mohamed Yassine

&E mAS]Darrell, Sen Xian CHEW
= [MAS]ASHRAF Daniel Md Zakaria

[ALG]lzzeddine ZIAT
[ALG]Mohamed Ali ABIDI
[ALG]Oussama KEDDOU
[ALG]Ayoub Rayan DAOUD
[ALG]IMohamed Amine GUELMAOQUI
[ALG]Mestapaha KESSARI

A [KsA]vazan SAIGH

Bl [KsAlfahad ALMALKI

B [ALGISamy KHALDI
B [ALG]Bouksani ABDERRAHIM

=== [IND]Venkata Harsha Vardhan Rayudu VEERAMREDDY

=== [IND]Nithin H.V.

B [ALG]YACINE Laichi
B [ALGIDaoud AIMEN

E3 [suiLiano PANZA
E3 [SUIJHugo CHANTHAKESONE

Algeria
Algeria
Malaysia
Malaysia
Algeria
Algeria
Switzerland
Switzerland
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Netherlands
Netherlands
Tunisia
Tunisia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Algeria
Algeria

India

India
Algeria
Algeria
Switzerland
Switzerland

#62 27085 - 16
#104 14640 . 10
#250 4999 9998 3

9300
#178 8047 - 9

7360

7360

7360

5680

5480

4580

3680

3680

3680

3092
#668 1370 2740 1
#701 1290 2580 1
#791 920 1840 1
#1018 700 1400 2

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=e619e7f4-0ad9-4574-b95c-6c01ab7c2f1f
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9/19/24, 11:54 PM

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Member ID

22937
42005

30816
46306

84663
81574

40474
39981

26500
30018

16568
78272

47373
45490

28804
45354

22424
76654

30444
30607

39848
88433

49533
30388

BWF - Algeria International 2024 - Acceptance list

Player
B= [UAE]Zaeem MUNAWAR
B [UAE]Harshpreet ARORA

B [ALG]Said Tarek AMROUNI
B [ALG]Mohamed Abdellali BOUAOUICHE

== [IRQ]Murtadha TALIB
== [IRQ]Muntadher NABEEL

[TUN]JAbderrahmen TRABELSI
[TUNJAhmed CHTIOUI

B 0 [FRAJTOM FREMONT
B B [FRAIKais SELLAMI
B [ALGIKamel AYADA
B [ALGJAl AYADA

[TUNJAdem KHAYATI
[TUNJAnas KHAYATI

[ALG]Houssem Yacine ELAOUESSE
[ALG]Amine SADLI

[ALG]Mohamed Akram SABER
[ALG]Akram MAMARELI

[ALG]Mohamed Yazid BEN AHMED
[ALG]Mohammed BENZEROUAL

[ALG]Riad AFENAI
[ALG]Walid BELAIDENE

[ALG]Dani AISSOU
[ALG]Abdelhagni AISSOU

Notional/Protected
Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

Algeria
Algeria
Iraq

Iraq

Tunisia
Tunisia
France
France
Algeria
Algeria
Tunisia
Tunisia
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=e619e7f4-0ad9-4574-b95c-6c01ab7c2f1f
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9/19/24, 11:55 PM

Algeria International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | Il Alger, Algeria

09 10/17/2024 to 10/20/2024

International Series

WD Acceptance list

22 Active entries

9/17/2024

Main

Select event: WD v

Member ID

Player

Seeding Ranking:

BWF - Algeria International 2024 - Acceptance list

Nationality

Rank

Points

Notional/Protected

points

Tournaments Seed

12

13

17

18

19

63229
73899

64063
78133

59922
75658

72550
57847

97838
71116

93063
95534

45964
62372

95224
28453

84590
27376

27299
33663

66091
66639

45055
99240

80339
38902

11455
48107

17010
21736

24875
26894

42027
22386

43456
44284

22684
33275

B 0 [FRAIFlIavie VALLET
B 0 [FRAJTea MARGUERITTE

[ALG]Halla BOUKSANI
[ALG]Tanina Violette MAMMERI

[ALG]Linda MAZRI
[ALG]Yasmina CHIBAH

[ALG]Dounia NAAMA
[ALG]Malak OUCHEFOUN

E3 [suijjorina JANN
EX [SuljLeila ZARROUK

== [UGAJHarshni HIRANI
== [UGAJHarshita SINGH

[ALG]Fatima BOUFENNICHE
[ALG]JAmrouni KAHINA

[ALG]Rosa MAMACHE
[ALG]Roumaissa BOUFENNICHE

[ALG]Hiba LEKBAL
[ALG]Lylia LEKBAL

[TUN]Malek BEN AHMED
[TUNINarim JEBALI

[ALG]Ferd HOUDA
[ALG]Ines ZIANI

[ALG]Ines MADI
[ALG]Tinhinane CHILA
[ALG]Deloum RIHAM
[ALG]Manel HAMZA

[ALG]Chiraz HALIMI
[ALG]Rahma Aya SALEM

[TUN]Fadoua HACHEMI
[TUN]Hiba SEGHAIER

France
France
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Switzerland

Switzerland

Uganda
Uganda
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Tunisia
Tunisia
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Tunisia
Tunisia

[ALG]Razane Meriem OUCHEFOUN  Algeria

[ALG]Douaa Intissare TOUATI
[ALG]Hind SERRAYE

Algeria
Algeria

[ALG]Yasmine Meriem BOUAOUICHE Algeria

[ALG]Basmala HAMDI PACHA
[ALG]Imene AMOURA

[ALG]Maroua FARAH
[ALG]Lina ABID

Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria

#57

#129

#135

#197

#398

#596

#692

#692

24400

10071

9764

5930

2290

1370

920

920

20142

19528

10723

8471

4580

3680

3680

3680

3680

2740

1840

1840

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=e619e7f4-0ad9-4574-b95c-6c01ab7c2f1f

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY

12



9/19/24, 11:55 PM

Member ID

38963
47515

20

31746
44297

31835
24219

21

22

Player

[ALG]Elina TOUATI
[ALG]Feriel AZIZI

[ALG]Farah AFENAI
[ALG]Chaima AITER

[ALG]lkram TOUATI
[ALG]Hassina BOUKRIF

BWF - Algeria International 2024 - Acceptance list

Notional/Protected
Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed

Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=e619e7f4-0ad9-4574-b95c-6c01ab7c2f1f
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9/19/24, 11:56 PM

Algeria International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | Il Alger, Algeria
19 10/17/2024 to 10/20/2024

International Series

XD Acceptance list

32 Active entries

9/17/2024

Main

Select event: XD v

Member ID

Seeding Ranking:

Player

BWF - Algeria International 2024 - Acceptance list

Nationality

Rank

Points

Notional/Protected
points

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY

Tournaments Seed

12

13

17

18

19

72986
78133

72466
61746

62837
80339

80447
88389

57512
71116

82404
58958

62336
95224

56156
66639

74509
57847

96108
88377

81624
45964

80630
62372

27840
79879

63166
27299

57937
99240

95721
97838

79757
85869

84409
45055

82836
69386

B [ALG]Koceila MAMMERI
B [ALG]Tanina Violette MAMMERI

= [EGY]Adham Hatem ELGAMAL
== [EGY]Doha HANY

B [ALGIDaoud AIMEN
B [ALGIDeloum RIHAM

=== [IND]Bokka NAVANEETH
== [IND]Ritika THAKER

3 [sUI]Hugo CHANTHAKESONE
EX [SuljLeila ZARROUK

&E MAS]ASHRAF Daniel Md Zakaria
&E [MASILIM Xuan

[ALG]Sofiane AOUAMER
[ALG]Rosa MAMACHE
[ALG]Mohamed Amine CHEKKAL
[ALG]Ines ZIANI

[ALG]Samy KHALDI

[ALGIMalak OUCHEFOUN

=== [IND]Mohit JAGLAN
=== [IND]Lakshita JAGLAN

Algeria
Algeria
Egypt
Egypt
Algeria
Algeria
India

India

Switzerland
Switzerland
Malaysia
Malaysia
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
India

India

B [ALG]Mohamed Rayane BOUFFENICHE Algeria

[ALG]Fatima BOUFENNICHE

[ALGJAmrouni KAHINA

[ALG]Omar SEHILLA
B [ALG]JAmira BOUHRIRA

B
B [ALG]Mohamed Amine GUELMAOQUI Algeria
B
[ |

[TUN]DRIRA Mohamed Yassine
[TUN]Malek BEN AHMED

B [ALG]Oussama KEDDOU

B [ALGITinhinane CHILA

E3 [suiLiano PANZA

EX [suigjorina JANN

B [KsA]Yazan SAIGH

B [KsAlkhadijah KAWTHAR

B [ALGIRyane MAZRI
B [ALG]Ines MADI

= [MAS]Andy Yew Tung KOK
&E MAS]LOH Zhi Wei

Algeria

Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Tunisia
Tunisia
Algeria
Algeria
Switzerland

Switzerland

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Algeria
Algeria
Malaysia
Malaysia

#45

#3834

#226

#321

#361

#444

#529

#544

#647

#647

#676

30460

17440

5140

3430

2890

2200

1750

1700

1370

1370

1290

10960

10280

6860

5780

5480

5480

4880

4400

3680

3680

3680

3680

3500

3400

2740

2740

2580

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=e619e7f4-0ad9-4574-b95c-6c01ab7c2f1f

20

12



9/19/24, 11:56 PM

Member ID

BWF - Algeria International 2024 - Acceptance list

Player

Nationality

Rank Points

Notional/Protected

points

Tournaments Seed

85224 e [POR]Bruno CARVALHO Portugal
20 #717 1170 2340 1
60301 EM [POR]Mariana PAIVA Portugal
99187 B [ALG]Mohamed Abderrahime BELARBI Algeria
21 . #764 920 1840 1
59922 B [ALG]Linda MAZRI Algeria
98896 I [ALG]Adel HAMEK Algeria
22 . #764 920 1840 1
64063 B [ALG]Halla BOUKSANI Algeria
72161 B [ALG]Sifeddine LARBAOUI Algeria
23 . #764 920 1840 1
75658 I [ALG]Yasmina CHIBAH Algeria
40474 [TUNJAbderrahmen TRABELSI Tunisia
24
33663 [TUN]INarim JEBALI Tunisia
98173 == [IRQ]Yousif M. KHUDHUR Iraq
25 —
82954 === [[RQ]Urnina POLOUS Iraq
46306 B [ALG]Mohamed Abdellali BOUAQUICHE Algeria
26
22386 B [ALG]Yasmine Meriem BOUAOUICHE ~ Algeria
39981 [TUNJAhmed CHTIOUI Tunisia
27
17010 [TUN]Fadoua HACHEMI Tunisia
30816 B [ALG]Said Tarek AMROUNI Algeria
28
44284 [ALG]Imene AMOURA Algeria
45354 B [ALG]Amine SADLI Algeria
® 42027 ® [ALGIHind SERRAYE Algeria
91629 B [ALG]Bouksani ABDERRAHIM Algeria
30
72550 [ALG]Dounia NAAMA Algeria
30444 B [ALG]Mohamed Yazid BEN AHMED Algeria
31 .
33275 B [ALG]Lina ABID Algeria
30841 B [ALG]Fouzi AISSOU Algeria
32
44297 B [ALG]Chaima AITER Algeria
Unassigned
60449 === [IND]Vishal VASUDEVAN India
61189 E= [UAE]Sakshi KURBKHELGI United Arab Emirates

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=e619e7f4-0ad9-4574-b95c-6c01ab7c2f1f
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